The GUARDIAN features a two-
stage process;  an efficient depth
filter to remove sediment and larger
organisms, and a powerful UV
disinfection unit to kill or inactivate
smaller plankton, bacteria and other
pathogens.
In designing the GUARDIAN

TYPE
APPROVAL
Standard CapaCity          power (kw)
Model M3/h (GpM) noMinal/MaxiMuM
HG60 60  (264)  10/15
HG150 150  (660)   10/15
HG250 250  (1100) 18/25
HG300 300  (1320) 24/34
HG350 350  (1540) 36/50
HG450 450  (1980) 36/51
HG500 500  (2200) 36/52
HG600 600  (2640) 36/53
HG700  700  (3080) 53/75
HG800 800  (3520) 53/75
HG900 900  (3960) 53/75
HG1000 1000  (4400) 78/114
HG1250  1250  (5500) 78/114
HG1350  1350  (5940) 78/114
HG1500  1500  (6600) 106/150
CuStoM
ModelS
HG1600 1600  (7040) 106/150
HG1800 1800  (7920) 106/150
HG2000 2000  (8800) 156/228
HG2500 2500  (11000) 156/228
HG3000 3000  (13200) 234/342
HG4000 4000  (17600) 312/456